7

SERIES ELIMINATORIAS |

11H15

11H30

11H45

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE BARCOS CURTOS - SELETIVA NACIONAL
RANKING GERAL

SINGLE SKIFF FEMININO

E1-R6
E1-R3
El-R2
E1-R1
E1-R4
E1-R5

E2 -R4
E2-R3
E2-R5
E2 - R2
E2 -R1

E3-R4
E3-R3
E3 -R2
E3-R1
E3-R5

14
10

11
13

C. R. Vasco da Gama

C.R.Flamengo

Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas (A)
Botafogo de Futebol e Regatas
Clube de Regatas Guaiba Porto Alegre

Rema Campos

Cepeusp

Sport Club Corinthians Paulista
Clube de Regatas Bandeirante
Esporte Clube Pinheiros
Esporte Clube Pinheiros

*CBR
C.R.Flamengo
AVULSO

Grémio Nautico Unido

AVULSO

1,2.SFA/B | 3...R

07 | ABRIL | 2016

1XFS Yanka Rodrigues de Brito
1XFSBPL Sophia Valente Camara Py
1XFSB Camila Serrdo Cunha
1XFSBPL Isabella Constanza Ibéas
1XFSBPL Isadora Helena Greve
1XFSB Brenda Pereira dos Santos

1XFSB Nathalia de Melo Correa Marinho Rodrigues
1XFPL Diana Gongalves

1XFPL Rosana Paiva Yokoyama Costa

1XFJ Maithe Garroux Martins

1XFSBPL Graziela Bataglia Baruffaldi

1XFSBPL Isabelle Falck Camargo

1XFJ Milena Matias Viana

1XFS Nathalia Pereira Barbosa
1XFSBPL Barbara Deuschle dos Santos
1XFSBPL Carla Carolina Santos Silva

E1P1
E1P2
E1P3
E1P4
E1P5
E1P6

E2P1
E2P2
E2P3
E2P4
E2P5

E3P1
E3P2
E3P3
E3P4
E3P5

07:55:81
08:00:40
08:15:28
08:22:99
08:31:70
09:16:12

08:31:70
08:34:91
08:46:92
08:53:85
08:56:73

08:08:04
08:09:64
08:19:38
08:21:61
08:51:75



